

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

P '1	44.0		M		NI		
File #:	14-0	882	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - The - Linked Learning	College Board
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/2/2014				In control:	Teaching and Learning Committee	
On agenda:	6/11/2014				Final action:	6/11/2014	
Enactment date:	6/11/2014				Enactment #:	14-0944	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The College Board, New York, New York, for the latter to furnish/administer the PSAT/NMSQT Early Participation Program Exam in accordance with the applicable Schedule, for the period October 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$20,840.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 14-0882 Professional Services Contract - The College Board - Linked Learning						
Contact:	Kyla.Johnson@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
6/11/2014	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The College Board, New York, New York, for the latter to furnish the PSAT/NMSQT Early Participation Program Exam in accordance with the applicable Schedule, for the period October 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$20,840.00.